Gaudamenschieffen 2022

Endstand 26.04.2022

< 88 Teiler >

Marianne-Griinwald-Thumann-Gedachtnispokal

Platz Name
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Hofmann Ramona
Bergknapp Pia
HoiB Anna
Ziegltrum Verena
Koeppele Melanie
Hérmann Cindy
Bodensteiner Andrea
Weil3 Karin

Lopian Claudia
Schweiger Sandra
Nischwitz Jennifer
Widmayr Claudia
Steger Christine
Mehringer Katrin
Schwertfirm Christina
Haslauer Lena
Grabmaier Lena
Mair Petra

Schuh Claudia
Abeltshauser Lena
Bux Teresa
Breitsameter Anja
Maier Ursula
Lehmair Waltraud
Blankenhorn Veronika
Neumaier Julia
Schmidt Elisabeth Maria
Fodor Angelina
Slamka Kathleen
Schoderer Anja
Gottwald Bettina
Kothmayr Maria
Loderer Bettina
Hofberger Pia
Kroh Gabriele
Thurner Veronika
Dengler Marille
Elbl Sabine

Moser Beate

NaBI Sabrina
WeiB Marion
Bichler Berta
Klimas Jule

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SG 1964 Tegernbach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
Jennerwein-Schitzen Oberlauterbach
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
SchloB-Schitzen Euernbach

SV EdelweiBl Weilach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff
SchloB-Schitzen Euernbach

SV Edelwei3 Weilach

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
SG 1964 Tegernbach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV EdelweiB3 Weilach
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach
Frischauf-Schitzenlust Alberzell e.V.
Sportschitzen Brunnen
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SG Enzian Lampertshofen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SG Enzian Lampertshofen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV Paartal Waidhofen

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

1.Teiler

87,2
86,1
90,1
85,8
85,1
84,1
92,1
83,2
82,4
82,3
81,6
95,3
80,6
97,5
98,7
99,0
76,7
76,6

100,1

100,7
75,0

101,6

102,0

102,1

102,9

103,1
71,9
71,0
69,6

108,0

109,5

109,8

109,9
66,0

111,6

112,8

112,8

114,4
60,5

115,8

117,4

117,9

118,3

2.Teiler

70,5
76,4

141,9
128,5
131,9
179,1

75,2

30,8
143,9
103,8
144,0
139,5

183,0

121,0

71,3
64,7
109,5
46,3
239,8
130,3
120,3
114,8
176,8

120,4
148,2

143,3
224.,8
119,6
180,2
180,5

53,0
162,9



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Schweiger Melanie
Wagner Anna
Wenger Sophia
Bux Viktoria
Forster Theresa
Fischhaber Nicole
Blankenhorn Tina
Spéttl Veronika
Dietenhauser Sandra
Metzger Beate
Auernhammer Katinka
Schelinski Andrea
Fischhaber Renate
Frohlich Julia

WeiB Silvia
Weisser Katharina
Mdller Petra

Pfaffel Tina

Felsl Christine
WeiB3 Sophia

Beil Katharina
Thurner Katrin
RoBner Rosamaria
Mall Sabrina
Thurner Gabriele
Ottinger Michaela
Streber Katharina
Treffler Lea-Marie
Fischhaber Maria
Wagner Michaela
Mayr Leonie

HoiB Manuela
Hofmann Katharina
Kaltenegger Maria
Hermann Monika
Hora Franziska
Lubich Michelle
Weigert Claudia
Hérmann Roswitha
Schlittenbauer Hanna
Schaipp Eva
Schmalzl Barbara
WalBer Elvira

GraBl Helga
Hartmann Monika
Kienast Magdalena
Ostermeier Brigitte
Felber Maria
Gottler Lena

Bauer Michaela
Salvamoser Kathrin
Rabl Monika
Dietenhauser Kathrin
Smid Gabriele
Marz Carina

KneiBl Rosa

Bergschitzen Lindach 1911

SV EdelweiB Weilach
Jennerwein-Schitzen Oberlauterbach
SV EdelweiB Weilach

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV EdelweiB Weilach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff
Frischauf-Schitzenlust Alberzell e.V.
SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen
Jennerwein-Schitzen Oberlauterbach
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Paartal Waidhofen

Frisch Auf Singenbach
Sportschitzen Brunnen

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen

SV Hubertus Sandizell

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.
Sportschitzen Brunnen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
Sportschitzen Brunnen

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SG 1964 Tegernbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
Bergschitzen Lindach 1911

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

SV Bavaria Gerolsbach

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
Bergschitzen Lindach 1911
Bergschitzen Lindach 1911

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.
SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

SV Bavaria Gerolsbach
Paarschiitzen Freinhausen

"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen
SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.
SchloB-Schiitzen Euernbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach
Jennerwein-Schiitzen Oberlauterbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach
Bergschitzen Lindach 1911

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

SV Paartal Waidhofen

Frisch Auf Singenbach
Frischauf-Schitzenlust Alberzell e.V.

57,4
122,3
123,3
124,2
1245
128,4
128,9
129,0
130,1
131,3
134,3

41,4
136,8
136,9
137,3
137,6
140,0

34,2

31,9
146,5
147,2
152,6
154,8
157,0
158,7
159,4

16,3
159,9
161,9
165,0
166,3
168,0
169,0
169,1
171,4
171,5
173,3
173,5
173,8
174,6
175,7
176,4
177,0
177,2
184,2
185,4
189,5
189,9
191,5
192,0
193,4
199,2
201,8
204,2
207,8
208,0

39,3

125,0
150,3
218,4
182,5

148,3
166,3

149,8
139,6
147,2
166,0
175,0

241,0
164,2
192,9
187,5
157,7
230,6
203,6
226,9
192,7
196,1
162,4

171,4

178,9

214,8

235,4



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122

Jocham Nancy
Blankenhorn Monika
Brick Sophia
Steinberger Monika
Pichler Julia

Tyroller Birgit

Ritzer Lucia

Giersch Leonie
Greppmeier Lena
Mehringer Jessica
Kirmayr Anna
Steger Barbara
Breitsameter Karin
Unger Stefanie
Birgmeir Gertraud
Seel Martha Viktoria
Nieser Birgit

Rutsch Doreen
Streber Stefanie
Jeske Ronja Sophia
Winter Stefanie
Smid Katharina
Kappelmaier Elisabeth
Polzmacher Brigitte

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Einigkeit Steingriff
Paarschiitzen Freinhausen

SV Paartal Waidhofen
Sportschitzen Brunnen

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff
SchloB-Schitzen Euernbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
Bergschitzen Lindach 1911

SG Enzian Lampertshofen
Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach
Bergschitzen Lindach 1911

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Paartal Waidhofen

SV Hubertus Gachenbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach

210,7
210,9
211,1
214,0
215,9
216,1
2227
2228
223,8
224.4
226,3
228, 1
228,3
230,5
234,5
234,5
239,9
241.4
2427
2435
246, 1
247,2
248,9
248,9

2147

2245
243,9



